Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 6/3/2015 Wilmington 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM USBA Creditors Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13 Alton Lennon Federal Bldg., Room 12
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Case Number

15-02585-5-SWH

15-02129-5-SWH

15-02606-5-SWH

15-00705-5-SWH

15-02198-5-SWH

15-02544-5-SWH

15-02428-5-SWH

15-02498-5-SWH

15-01616-5-SWH

15-01887-5-SWH

15-02223-5-SWH

15-02268-5-SWH

15-02310-5-SWH

15-02312-5-SWH

15-02527-5-SWH

15-02334-5-SWH

15-02433-5-SWH

Debtor

James Michael Davis
Bethania Strickland Davis

Jannett Elaine Myers
Durwood Padgette
Maxine Sydes Padgette

Willis R Creech
Deborah E Creech

Angela Marie Bardwell

Joel Ray Brown Jr.

Don Phillip Alercia

Orlando L. Perez

Marlene Perez

Gregory Clayton Collins
Jo Ann Crawford

Gregory Morris Artis

Mary Charlene Artis

Janice Ann Marie Anderson

Margaret Marie Dowling

John David Humeniuk

Neomitta Lashon Vernon

Samuel David Chase

Amy Brunjes Chase

Sharon Rich Medlin

Tammy Yvette Lamb-Brown

Attorney
Bruce F. Jobe

Maria D. Mclintyre

W. Mack Rice

James Oliver Carter

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Anthony L. Register

Anthony L. Register

Craig I. Bryant

Craig |. Bryant

Meredith P. Ezzell

Meredith P. Ezzell

James S. Price

James S. Price

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Paul A. Newton

2 Princess Street

Wilmington, NC 28401

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02585&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02129&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02606&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00705&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02198&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02544&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02428&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02498&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01616&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01887&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02223&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02268&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02310&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02312&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02527&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02334&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02433&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-02443-5-SWH

15-02600-5-SWH

15-02475-5-SWH

15-02505-5-SWH

15-02473-5-SWH

15-02442-5-SWH

15-02562-5-SWH

15-02479-5-SWH

15-02580-5-SWH

15-02274-5-SWH

15-02552-5-SWH

15-02382-5-SWH

15-02517-5-SWH

15-02563-5-SWH

15-02456-5-SWH

15-02570-5-SWH

15-02463-5-SWH

15-01799-5-SWH

15-02558-5-SWH

15-02566-5-SWH

Debtor

Benjamin Michael Frazier

John Edward Ryan
Judy Ann Ryan

Diego Steven Lehocky
Tandi Ann Lehocky

Lewis Coseval Dozier

Sandra Bowen Lewis

Michael Edward Jones
Lezlie Jane Jones

Ericka Denise Morgan

Patrick Wayne Watkins

Monica Murray Beatty

Larry Montford Williams
Barbara Gail Williams

Thomas Duane Briley
Wendy Gail Briley

Brenda G. Howard

John Robert Piper Jr.
Cynthia Lynn Piper

Cassandra Lameek Stephens

Roger Wayne Piburn
Janine Ranz Piburn

William Russell Shepherd Il

Crystal Stocks Shepherd

Mark Prince

Tomeka A Hill

Isaac Jethro Brunson

Michael Jones

Attorney

Paul A. Newton

Paul A. Newton

Richard Preston Cook

Richard Preston Cook

Richard Preston Cook

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02443&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02600&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02475&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02505&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02473&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02442&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02562&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02479&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02580&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02274&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02552&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02382&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02517&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02563&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02456&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02570&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02463&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01799&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02558&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02566&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-02287-5-SWH

15-02488-5-SWH

15-02602-5-SWH

15-02258-5-SWH

15-02595-5-SWH

15-02508-5-SWH

15-02452-5-SWH

Debtor
Jeffrey D Spence

Karen E Spence

Thomas Goodhand

Michael Bonzak

Carolyn S Price

Jeremy A Young

Charles P. Smith

Lisa Marie Muse

Matthew Daniel Bullard

Attorney
Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02287&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02488&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02602&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02258&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02595&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02508&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02452&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

